American Songbook
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18.

19.

20.
. DOJ arm
22.
25.
. Gloomy
32.

34.
. Classic American

38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
45.
47.

51.

55.
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Dull sound

Org. focused on the
history and future
of moving images

. Ring
12.
. Nerve part
14.
15.

Sleek, in ad-speak

Shamu, e.g.
Classic American
country-western
song likely
originating as a
Canadian song of
the same name
Eight American
Presidents, vis—-a-
vis Harvard

Code ___ (Many
Navajo soldiers
during World War II)
HBO alternative

Singer DiFranco
Maternally related

Push a hot button
(with "out of")
Roughly

holiday song
written by a Russian
Jewish immigrant
River through
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Florence 59. Design with acid
Picture, as a 60. Editing "never
positive event mind"

Renminbi, a/k/a ___ 61. Number 50 on the
Some insurance periodic table
fraud 62. Fall tool

Old gaming console

State Dep't outpost DOWN

Dream stage (abbr.) 1. Actress Reid (The
Designation of Big Lebowski,
funds Sharknado)

" Be 2. Part of a foot
Sedated" (The 3. Language in Lahore
Ramones) 4. They often bear
Classic American donors' names
rockabilly song 5. Guitar (slangily)
written by a 6. McHenry, for one
Tennessee 7. Occupy militarily
sharecropper 8. Frequent design on
Beethoven's tots' toys
birthplace 9. Perry's creator

They're paid to play

30.

. Dell competitor
. Wise competitor
. Relating to an

aircraft's electrical
systems

. Possible answer to

"where are you?"

. Pub offering
22.

Major supplier of
feed for livestock

. First Prime Minister

of India

. Singer Turner's

memoir

. "My Name is ___

Lev" (Chaim Potok)

. Some shorebirds
29.

Suze ___ (financial
personality)

It's irrelevant in "all
you can eat" plans

31.

33.
36.

37.

41.
44,
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.

52.
53.

54.
56.

Flowers outside the
Oval Office

lan McEwan classic
They may be
tickled, in a cutesy
saying

Tendons and
ligaments

Sudden

Some degrees

Host of "Real Time"
on HBO

Wanes

Much

Viking character
Actress Russell
("The Americans")
The "N" in N.B.
Home to the
cervical vertebrae
Tennis great Arthur
Oxford character



